
 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC 5.4 02/06/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Immunology (Basics of Immunity & Immunoglobulins). BC 5.4 (SG) SG/  Prac 2 Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Ms. Asha

BC 12.1 03/06/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Xenobiotics. BC 12.1(L) L 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda

BC 5.4 04/06/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Immunology (Basics of Immunity & Immunoglobulins). BC 5.4 (SG) SG/  Prac 2 Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Ms. Asha

BC 9.3 05/06/2025(Thu) 12.15-1.15 pm Acid- Base Balance. BC 9.3(L) L 1 Dr. Sivaa

BC 9.3 06/06/2025(Fri) 10.15-11.15 am Acid- Base Balance. BC 9.3(L) L 3 Dr. Sivaa

BC 5.4 09/06/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Plasma proteins & Electrophoresis. BC 5.4 (SG)  SG/  Prac 2 Mr. Anil kumar Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 14.2  10/06/2025 (Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Interpretation of ABG. BC 14.2 (SG) SG 1 Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi

BC 5.4  11/06/2025 (Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Plasma proteins & Electrophoresis. BC 5.4 (SG)  SG/  Prac 2 Mr. Anil kumar Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 9.3  12/06/2025 (Thu) 12.15-1.15 pm Fluid & Electrolyte Balance. BC 9.3(L) L 1 Mr. Anil Kumar

BC 8.2 & 8.3  13/06/2025 (Fri) 10.15-11.15 am Nutrition-I. BC 8.2 & 8.3(L) L 1 Dr. Sujatha

BC 8.4 & 8.5  14/06/2025 (Sat) 9- 10am Nutrition-II. BC 8.4 & 8.5(L) L 1 Dr. Sujatha

BC13.5  16/06/2025 (Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Role of AI in Clinical Laboratory. BC13.5 (L) L 2 Dr. Ramachandran Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 8.6  17/06/2025 (Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Nutrition-III. BC 8.6 (L) L 1 Dr. Sujatha

BC13.5 18/06/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Role of AI in Clinical Laboratory. BC13.5 (L) L 2 Dr. Ramachandran Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC13.4  19/06/2025 (Thu) 12.15-1.15 pm Alcohol metabolism and effects of chronic alcoholism. BC13.4(L)L 1 Dr. Kalpana

 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

- 20/06/2025(Fri) 11.15am-12.15pm Mentor Mentee Meeting - 1 All Faculty

BC 11.2  21/06/2025 (Sat) 8-10 am Hormones and markers related to Reproductive health & Importance of Prenatal screening. BC 11.2(L )L 2 Dr. Kalpana

- 23/06/2025(Mon) 8-10 am IA - 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

- 23/06/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm OSPE  SG/  Prac 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 11.1 24/06/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Renal Function Tests. BC 11.1 (L) L 1 Dr. Sunil Nanda

- 25/06/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm OSPE  SG/  Prac 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 11.1 26/06/2025(Thu) 12.15-1.15 pm Thyroid Function Tests. BC 11.1 (L) L 1 Ms. Meenakshi

BC 11.1 27/06/2025(Fri) 10.15-11.15 am Adrenal Function Tests. BC 11.1 (L) L 1 Ms. Meenakshi

BC 11.1 30/06/2025(Mon) 8-10 am Liver Function Tests. BC 11.1 (L) L 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda

- 30/06/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm University OSPE Charts-Discussions.(SG)  SG/  Prac 2 Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy Ms. Asha
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